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Belgrade 10.07. - 12.07.2024.



Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Meet name:
Location (City):
Date:

Pool name:

Pool:
Number of lanes:

Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade (SRB)
10.07.2024 - 12.07.2024
Olympic Swimming Pool New Belgrade Indoor 5CTimining equipment:
Start method:

Long Course (50m)
8(1-8)

Automatic

1 start rule

Session No. 1-Day 1

10.07.2024 - 9:00

# Role Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Vrhovni sudija GORAN, Zebic M unattached
2 Glavni merilac vremena OSTOJA, Kalaba M unattached
3 Starter NEMANUJA, Ziskovic M unattached
4 Glavni sudija cilja NEMANJA, Ziskovic M unattached
5 Sudija cilja DRAGANA, Parakajic M unattached
6 Glavni sudija okreta NATASA, Praskalo M unattached
7 Sudija okreta ALEKSANDRA, Beserovac M unattached
8 Sudija okreta NATASA, Praskalo M unattached
9 Sudija cilja BRANISLAV, Kovacevi¢ M unattached
10 Sudija okreta DUNJA, Milosavljevic M unattached
11 Sudija cilja KRISTINA, Djordjevic M unattached
12 Sudija cilja EMA, Nikolic M unattached
13 Sudija okreta TAMARA, Dudukovic M unattached
14 Doktor na takmicenju IGOR, Stosic M unattached
15 Spiker VANJA, Donjev M unattached
16 Obrada podataka ZORANA, Djokic M unattached
17 Elektronika DIJANA, Stanjevic M unattached
18 Obrada na semaforu DIJANA, Stanjevic M unattached
19 Komesar takmicenja VLADAN, Isakovic M unattached
Session No. 2 - Day 1 Finals 10.07.2024 - 18:00
# Role Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Vrhovni sudija GORAN, Zebic M unattached
2 Glavni merilac vremena OSTOJA, Kalaba M unattached
3 Starter NEMANJA, Ziskovic M unattached
4 Glavni sudija cilja NEMANJA, Ziskovic M unattached
5 Sudija cilja DRAGANA, Parakajic M unattached
6 Glavni sudija okreta NATASA, Praskalo M unattached
7 Sudija okreta ALEKSANDRA, Beserovac M unattached
8 Sudija okreta NATASA, Praskalo M unattached
9 Sudija cilja BRANISLAV, Kovacevi¢ M unattached
10 Sudija okreta DUNJA, Milosavljevic M unattached
11 Sudija cilja KRISTINA, Djordjevic M unattached
12 Sudija cilja EMA, Nikolic M unattached
13 Sudija okreta TAMARA, Dudukovic M unattached
14 Doktor na takmi€enju IGOR, Stosic M unattached
15 Spiker VANJA, Donjev M unattached
16 Obrada podataka ZORANA, Djokic M unattached
17 Elektronika DIJANA, Stanjevic M unattached
18 Obrada na semaforu DIJANA, Stanjevic M unattached
19 Komesar takmicenja VLADAN, Isakovic M unattached
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Meet name: Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Location (City): Belgrade (SRB) Pool: Long Course (50m)
Date: 10.07.2024 - 12.07.2024 Number of lanes: 8(1-8)
Pool name: Olympic Swimming Pool New Belgrade Indoor 5CTimining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 3 - Day 2

11.07.2024 - 9:00

# Role Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Vrhovni sudija GORAN, Zebic M unattached
2 Glavni merilac vremena OSTOJA, Kalaba M unattached
3 Starter NEMANUJA, Ziskovic M unattached
4 Glavni sudija cilja NEMANJA, Ziskovic M unattached
5 Sudija cilja DRAGANA, Parakajic M unattached
6 Glavni sudija okreta NATASA, Praskalo M unattached
7 Sudija okreta ALEKSANDRA, Beserovac M unattached
8 Sudija okreta NATASA, Praskalo M unattached
9 Sudija cilja BRANISLAV, Kovacevi¢ M unattached
10 Sudija okreta DUNJA, Milosavljevic M unattached
11 Sudija cilja KRISTINA, Djordjevic M unattached
12 Sudija cilja EMA, Nikolic M unattached
13 Sudija okreta TAMARA, Dudukovic M unattached
14 Doktor na takmicenju SANJA, Nesic M unattached
15 Spiker VANJA, Donjev M unattached
16 Obrada podataka ZORANA, Djokic M unattached
17 Elektronika DIJANA, Stanjevic M unattached
18 Obrada na semaforu DIJANA, Stanjevic M unattached
19 Komesar takmicenja VLADAN, Isakovic M unattached
Session No. 4 - Day 2 Finals 11.07.2024 - 18:00
# Role Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Vrhovni sudija GORAN, Zebic M unattached
2 Glavni merilac vremena OSTOJA, Kalaba M unattached
3 Starter NEMANJA, Ziskovic M unattached
4 Glavni sudija cilja NEMANJA, Ziskovic M unattached
5 Sudija cilja DRAGANA, Parakajic M unattached
6 Glavni sudija okreta NATASA, Praskalo M unattached
7 Sudija okreta ALEKSANDRA, Beserovac M unattached
8 Sudija okreta NATASA, Praskalo M unattached
9 Sudija cilja BRANISLAV, Kovacevié¢ M unattached
10 Sudija okreta DUNJA, Milosavljevic M unattached
11 Sudija cilja KRISTINA, Djordjevic M unattached
12 Sudija cilja EMA, Nikolic M unattached
13 Sudija okreta TAMARA, Dudukovic M unattached
14 Doktor na takmi€enju MARKO, Nikolic M unattached
15 Spiker VANJA, Donjev M unattached
16 Obrada podataka ZORANA, Djokic M unattached
17 Elektronika DIJANA, Stanjevic M unattached
18 Obrada na semaforu DIJANA, Stanjevic M unattached
19 Komesar takmicenja VLADAN, Isakovic M unattached
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Meet name: Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Location (City): Belgrade (SRB) Pool: Long Course (50m)
Date: 10.07.2024 - 12.07.2024 Number of lanes: 8(1-8)
Pool name: Olympic Swimming Pool New Belgrade Indoor 5CTimining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 5-Day 3

12.07.2024 - 9:00

# Role Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Vrhovni sudija OSTOJA, Kalaba M unattached
2 Glavni merilac vremena OSTOJA, Kalaba M unattached
3 Starter NEMANUJA, Ziskovic M unattached
4 Glavni sudija cilja NEMANJA, Ziskovic M unattached
5 Sudija cilja DRAGANA, Parakajic M unattached
6 Glavni sudija okreta NATASA, Praskalo M unattached
7 Sudija okreta ALEKSANDRA, Beserovac M unattached
8 Sudija okreta NATASA, Praskalo M unattached
9 Sudija cilja BRANISLAV, Kovacevi¢ M unattached
10 Sudija okreta DUNJA, Milosavljevic M unattached
11 Sudija cilja KRISTINA, Djordjevic M unattached
12 Sudija cilja EMA, Nikolic M unattached
13 Sudija okreta TAMARA, Dudukovic M unattached
14 Doktor na takmicenju SANJA, Nesic M unattached
15 Spiker VANJA, Donjev M unattached
16 Obrada podataka ZORANA, Djokic M unattached
17 Elektronika DIJANA, Stanjevic M unattached
18 Obrada na semaforu DIJANA, Stanjevic M unattached
19 Komesar takmicenja VLADAN, Isakovic M unattached
Session No. 6 - Day 3 Final 12.07.2024 - 18:00
# Role Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Vrhovni sudija OSTOJA, Kalaba M unattached
2 Glavni merilac vremena OSTOJA, Kalaba M unattached
3 Starter NEMANJA, Ziskovic M unattached
4 Glavni sudija cilja NEMANJA, Ziskovic M unattached
5 Sudija cilja DRAGANA, Parakajic M unattached
6 Glavni sudija okreta NATASA, Praskalo M unattached
7 Sudija okreta ALEKSANDRA, Beserovac M unattached
8 Sudija okreta NATASA, Praskalo M unattached
9 Sudija cilja BRANISLAV, Kovacevié¢ M unattached
10 Sudija okreta DUNJA, Milosavljevic M unattached
11 Sudija cilja KRISTINA, Djordjevic M unattached
12 Sudija cilja EMA, Nikolic M unattached
13 Sudija okreta TAMARA, Dudukovic M unattached
14 Doktor na takmi€enju MARKO, Nikolic M unattached
15 Spiker VANJA, Donjev M unattached
16 Obrada podataka ZORANA, Djokic M unattached
17 Elektronika DIJANA, Stanjevic M unattached
18 Obrada na semaforu DIJANA, Stanjevic M unattached
19 Komesar takmicenja VLADAN, Isakovic M unattached

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Entry Statistics All Events
Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays

Men  Women Total Men  Women Total Men  Women Total
Austria AUT AUT - 5 5 - 17 17 - - =
Bosnia Herzegovina BIH BIH 3 5 8 13 14 27 2 - 2
Czechia CZE CZE 5 4 9 18 17 35 5 - 5
Germany GER GER 12 11 2 38 40 78 5 4 9
Hungary HUN HUN 12 12 2 38 33 71 5 3 8
Netherlands NED NED 7 1 17 2 19 3 - 3
North Macedonia MKD MKD 3 - 8 - 8 - - -
Poland POL POL 12 12 24 37 36 73 5 3 8
Romania ROU ROU 10 10 20 31 30 61 5 3 8
Serbia SRB SRB 9 12 21 26 37 63 5 3 8
Slovakia SVK SVK 6 8 14 19 25 44 5 3 8
Slovenia SLO.SLO SLO 1 2 4 8 12 - - -
Switzerland Sul SuUI 3 11 14 11 37 48 2 3 5
Turkiye TUR TUR 12 11 23 41 37 78 5 3 8
Total number of 14 clubs 95 104 199 301 333 634 47 25 72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Schedule Session No. 1 - Day 1 10.07.2024 - 9:00
Warmup: from 9:00
9:00 1. 50m Butterfly Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:04 3 Heats 21
9:04 2. 50m Butterfly Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:04 3 Heats 19
9:08 3. 200m Breaststroke Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:11 3 Heats 23
9:19 4. 200m Breaststroke Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:06 2 Heats 14
9:25 5. 100m Freestyle Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:06 3 Heats 24
9:31 6. 100m Freestyle Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:05 3 Heats 23
9:36 7. 200m Medley Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:10 3 Heats 17
9:46 8. 200m Medley Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:09 3 Heats 20
9:55 9. 100m Backstroke Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:06 3 Heats 20
10:01 10. 100m Backstroke Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:04 2 Heats 16
10:05 11. 400m Freestyle Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:16 3 Heats 20
10:21 12. 4 x100m Medley Mixed Timed Final 14 - 15 0:10 2 Heats 10
10:31 End of session Total duration 1:31
Schedule Session No. 2 - Day 1 Finals 10.07.2024 - 18:00
Warmup: from 17:00
18:00 13. 1500m Freestyle Boys Timed Final 14 - 15 0:36 2 Heats 15
18:36 1. 50m Butterfly Girls Final 14 - 15 0:02 1 Heat 8
18:38 2. 50m Butterfly Boys Final 14 - 15 0:01 1 Heat 8
18:39 3. 200m Breaststroke Girls Final 14 - 15 0:04 1 Heat 8
18:43 4. 200m Breaststroke Boys Final 14 - 15 0:03 1 Heat 8
18:46 5. 100m Freestyle Girls Final 14 - 15 0:02 1 Heat 8
18:48 6. 100m Freestyle Boys Final 14 - 15 0:02 1 Heat 8
18:50 7. 200m Medley Girls Final 14 - 15 0:04 1 Heat 8
18:54 8. 200m Medley Boys Final 14 - 15 0:03 1 Heat 8
18:57 9. 100m Backstroke Girls Final 14 - 15 0:02 1 Heat 8
18:59 10. 100m Backstroke Boys Final 14 - 15 0:02 1 Heat 8
19:01 11. 400m Freestyle Girls Final 14 - 15 0:05 1 Heat 8
19:06 14. 4 x100m Freestyle Boys Timed Final 14 - 15 0:09 2 Heats 9
19:15 15. 4 x100m Freestyle Girls Timed Final 14 - 15 0:05 1 Heat 8
19:20 End of session Total duration 1:20
Schedule Session No. 3 - Day 2 11.07.2024 - 9:00
Warmup: from 9:00
9:00 16. 50m Backstroke Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:04 3 Heats 17
9:04 17. 50m Backstroke Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:04 3 Heats 18
9:08 18. 400m Medley Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:11 2 Heats 14
9:19 19. 400m Medley Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:19 3 Heats 17
9:38 20. 100m Butterfly Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:05 3 Heats 20
9:43 21. 100m Butterfly Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:06 3 Heats 20
9:49 22. 100m Breaststroke Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:06 3 Heats 19
9:55 23. 100m Breaststroke Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:06 3 Heats 23
10:01 24. 200m Freestyle Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:12 4 Heats 28
10:13 25. 200m Freestyle Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:12 4 Heats 27
10:25 26. 4 x100m Freestyle Mixed Timed Final 14 - 15 0:09 2 Heats 10
10:34 End of session Total duration 1:34
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Schedule Session No. 4 - Day 2 Finals 11.07.2024 - 18:00

Warmup: from 17:00

18:00 16. 50m Backstroke Boys Final 14 - 15 0:01 1 Heat 8

18:01 17. 50m Backstroke Girls Final 14 - 15 0:02 1 Heat 8

18:03 18. 400m Medley Boys Final 14 - 15 0:06 1 Heat 8

18:09 19. 400m Medley Girls Final 14 - 15 0:06 1 Heat 8

18:15 20. 100m Butterfly Boys Final 14 - 15 0:02 1 Heat 8

18:17 21. 100m Butterfly Girls Final 14 - 15 0:02 1 Heat 8

18:19 16. 50m Backstroke Boys Medal ceremony 0:05

18:24 17. 50m Backstroke Girls Medal ceremony 0:05

18:29 18. 400m Medley Boys Medal ceremony 0:05

18:34 19. 400m Medley Girls Medal ceremony 0:05

18:39 22. 100m Breaststroke Boys Final 14 - 15 0:02 1 Heat 8

18:41 23. 100m Breaststroke Girls Final 14 - 15 0:03 1 Heat 8

18:44 24. 200m Freestyle Boys Final 14 - 15 0:02 1 Heat 8

18:46 25. 200m Freestyle Girls Final 14 - 15 0:04 1 Heat 8

18:50 20. 100m Butterfly Boys Medal ceremony 0:05

18:55 21. 100m Butterfly Girls Medal ceremony 0:05

19:00 22. 100m Breaststroke Boys Medal ceremony 0:05

19:05 23. 100m Breaststroke Girls Medal ceremony 0:05

19:10 41. 4 x100m Medley Boys Timed Final 14 - 15 0:05 1 Heat 8

19:15 42. 4 x100m Medley Girls Timed Final 14 - 15 0:10 1 Heat 8

19:25 24. 200m Freestyle Boys Medal ceremony 0:05

19:30 25. 200m Freestyle Girls Medal ceremony 0:05

19:35 41. 4 x100m Medley Boys Medal ceremony 0:05

19:40 42. 4 x100m Medley Girls Medal ceremony 0:05

19:45 End of session Total duration 1:45

Schedule Session No. 5 - Day 3 12.07.2024 - 9:00

Warmup: from 9:00
9:00 29. 50m Freestyle Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:04 3 Heats 23
9:04 30. 50m Freestyle Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:05 4 Heats 28
9:09 31. 200m Butterfly Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:06 2 Heats 15
9:15 32. 200m Butterfly Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:07 2 Heats 16
9:22 33. 200m Backstroke Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:06 2 Heats 16
9:28 34. 200m Backstroke Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:10 3 Heats 17
9:38 35. 50m Breaststroke Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:04 3 Heats 19
9:42 36. 50m Breaststroke Girls Prelim 14 - 15 0:05 4 Heats 26
9:47 37. 400m Freestyle Boys Prelim 14 - 15 0:15 3 Heats 23

10:02 End of session Total duration 1:.02
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Schedule Session No. 6 - Day 3 Final 12.07.2024 - 18:00
Warmup: from 16:30

18:00 38. 800m Freestyle Girls Timed Final 14 - 15 0:21 2 Heats 16
18:21 29. 50m Freestyle Boys Final 14 - 15 0:01 1 Heat 8
18:22 30. 50m Freestyle Girls Final 14 - 15 0:02 1 Heat 8
18:24 31. 200m Butterfly Boys Final 14 - 15 0:03 1 Heat 8
18:27 32. 200m Butterfly Girls Final 14 - 15 0:03 1 Heat 8
18:30 38. 800m Freestyle Girls Medal ceremony 0:05

18:35 29. 50m Freestyle Boys Medal ceremony 0:05

18:40 30. 50m Freestyle Girls Medal ceremony 0:05

18:45 33. 200m Backstroke Boys Final 14 - 15 0:04 1 Heat 8
18:49 34. 200m Backstroke Girls Final 14 - 15 0:03 1 Heat 8
18:52 35. 50m Breaststroke Boys Final 14 - 15 0:02 1 Heat 8
18:54 36. 50m Breaststroke Girls Final 14 - 15 0:01 1 Heat 8
18:55 37. 400m Freestyle Boys Final 14 - 15 0:05 1 Heat 8
19:00 31. 200m Butterfly Boys Medal ceremony 0:05

19:05 32. 200m Butterfly Girls Medal ceremony 0:05

19:10 33. 200m Backstroke Boys Medal ceremony 0:05

19:15 34. 200m Backstroke Girls Medal ceremony 0:05

19:20 39. 4 x 200m Freestyle Girls Timed Final 14 - 15 0:10 1 Heat 8
19:30 40. 4 x 200m Freestyle Boys Timed Final 14 - 15 0:18 2 Heats 9
19:48 35. 50m Breaststroke Boys Medal ceremony 0:05

19:53 36. 50m Breaststroke Girls Medal ceremony 0:05

19:58 37. 400m Freestyle Boys Medal ceremony 0:05

20:03 39. 4 x200m Freestyle Girls Medal ceremony 0:05

20:08 40. 4 x200m Freestyle Boys Medal ceremony 0:05

20:13 End of session Total duration 2:13
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 1

10.07.2024 - 9:00

Girls, 50m Bultterfly

14 - 15 years
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts
1. SZABALA, Antonina 09 Poland 2757 69 Q
2. BACALU, Denisa-Maria 09 Romania 2773 683 Q
3. WAIZMANN, Carlotta 09 Germany 2832 641 Q

KOVACHEVICH, Milana 09 Austria 2832 641 Q
5. VOIROL, Pauline 09  Switzerland 2870 616 Q
6. REKASI, Zsuzsanna 09  Hungary 28.89 604 Q
7. MARTISOVICOVA, Nella 09 Slovakia 2899 598 Q
8. JURACK, Helena 09 Germany 2910 591 Q
9. LESNIEWSKA, Barbara 10 Poland 29.13 589 R

10. KERTESZ, Boroka 10  Hungary 29.16 588 R
11. BASARAN, Beren 09  Turkiye 29.28 580
12. CERNEA, Maia loana 09 Romania 29.32 578
13. SLADKOVA, Barbora 09 Czechia 29.46 570
14. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Bosnia Herzegovina 2949 568
15. KAYA, Seher 10  Turkiye 29.60 562
16. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Serbia 29.70 556
17. RICHARD, Loane 09  Switzerland 29.84 548
18. ABUTOVIC, Mia 09 Slovenia 30.13 533
19. GRCIC, Milica 09 Serbia 31.90 449

EXH SAKA, Elif 09  Turkiye 29.72 555

EXH KOPCSO, Petra 09  Hungary 3132 474

Event 2 Boys, 50m Butterfly 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 9:04 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts
1. THIEL, Larus 09 Germany 2530 682 Q
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09  Serbia 2535 677 Q
3. BORCEA, Robert-Nicolae 09 Romania 25,67 652 Q
4. YILMAZ, Kirhan 09  Turkiye 2572 649 Q
5. DRAPALA, Gracjan 09 Poland 2595 632 Q
6. GULTEKIN, Arel 10  Turkiye 26.08 622 Q
7. BACALU, Eduard-Stefan 09 Romania 2663 584 Q
8. BIBEN, Botond 09  Hungary 26.68 581 Q
9. SONNTAG, Jasper 09  Germany 2680 573 R
10. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Serbia 2699 561 R
11. SEKSCINSKI, Mateusz 09 Poland 27.01 560
12. BOZSODI, Mate 10  Hungary 27.05 558
13. RIHACEK, Adam 09 Czechia 2715 551
14. BURAZEROVIC, Sami 10 Bosnia Herzegovina 27.64 523
15. KAJAN, Maxim 09 Slovakia 27.76 516
16. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Boshia Herzegovina 28.12 496
17. LEBEDA, Stepan 09 Czechia 28.32 486
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 2, Boys, 50m Bultterfly, Prelim

EXH KAHRAMAN, Uygar 09 26.87 569
EXH SCHROEDER, Blaise 09 27.25 545
Event 3 Girls, 200m Breaststroke 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 9:08 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. ASAFTEI, Daria 09 Romania 2:32.83 729 Q 35.46 39.61 39.32 38.44
2. ISCAN, Ela 10  Turkiye 2:34.51 705 Q 36.23 38.91 40.55 38.82
3. TENCIU, Alecsia-Maria 09 Romania 2:34.94 699 Q 37.10 39.68
4. BREUER, Emma Luise 09  Germany 2:35.39 693 Q 36.18 39.57
5. YUKSEL, Su 10  Turkiye 2:35.54 691 Q 36.02 39.11 41.07 39.34
6. PUZSA, Petra 10  Hungary 2:38.94 648 Q 36.27 40.76 41.86 40.05
7. DOBRA, Katalin 10  Hungary 2:39.77 638 Q 36.24 41.60
8. HAUER, Lilla 10  Switzerland 2:41.32 619 Q 36.73 40.66
9. SYSLO, Julia 09  Austria 2:42.41 607 R 36.14 41.68 41.97 42.62
10. HALLER, Rahel 09  Switzerland 2:42.86 602 R 36.85 41.56 42.64 41.81
11. SZATURSKA, Emilia 09 Poland 2:44.84 581 37.18 41.36 42.35 43.95
12. PETER, Michelle 09  Germany 2:45.86 570 38.96 42.28 42.15 42.47
13. MILANCEJ, Elzbieta 09 Poland 2:47.43 554 37.72 43.16
14. DANIELOVA, Barbora 09 Czechia 2:47.66 552 38.20 41.30
15. BLAZKOVA, Alzbeta 09 Czechia 2:48.39 545 37.11 43.30 43.64 44.34
16. ONDREJKOVA, Eva 09  Slovakia 2:48.42 544 38.79 43.56 43.20 42.87
17. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09  Serbia 2:49.56 533 38.26 42.82 46.24 42.24
18. CAJIC, Emina 09 Bosnia Herzegovina 2:50.78 522 39.18 44.05 44.06 43.49
19. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09  Serbia 2:56.57 472 40.25 43.82
EXH MORRISON, Scarlett 10  Switzerland 2:40.19 633 37.49 41.83 41.19 39.68
EXH WENDLER, Sophie 09 Germany 2:47.16 557 39.63 45.35
EXH DRK, Stasa 09  Serbia 2:57.10 468 40.60 44.66 46.24 45.60
Event 4 Boys, 200m Breaststroke 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 9:19 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. ISIK, Aziz 09  Turkiye 2:24.95 648 Q 33.88 37.17 37.29 36.61
2. POWIERZA, Arkadiusz 09 Poland 2:25.03 647 Q 32.93 37.45 37.04 37.61
3. ZINOVIEV, Arnold 09  Germany 2:28.03 609 Q 33.42 38.71 37.60 38.30
4. SZABO, Marcell Attila 10 Hungary 2:28.67 601 Q 33.83 39.25 36.85 38.74
5. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09  Serbia 2:29.06 596 Q 34.84 38.08 38.73 37.41
6. STOICA, Cezar-Stefan 10 Romania 2:29.26 594 Q 34.96 37.99 38.76 37.55
7. BALACI, Bogdan 09 Romania 2:29.60 590 Q 32.23 37.69 39.01 40.67
8. KOORNSTRA, Sven 09  Netherlands 2:29.70 588 Q 34.14 39.87 37.74 37.95
9. WUEST, Linus 09  Switzerland 2:30.45 580 R 34.15 38.61 39.87 37.82
10. PEROUTKA, Patrik 09  Czechia 2:30.71 577 R 34.19 38.40 39.57 38.55
11. KOCSIS, Adam 09  Hungary 2:33.61 545 32.63 38.29 40.33 42.36
12. ZABEL, Luke 09 Germany 2:35.06 529 34.31 39.35 40.48 40.92
13. OSELSKY, Simon 09  Slovakia 2:37.02 510 35.29 40.38 40.49 40.86
DSQ ALIKAN, Alper 09  Turkiye 2:25.09 34.59 36.71 36.94 36.85
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 5
10.07.2024 - 9:25

Girls, 100m Freestyle

14 - 15 years
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. LESNIEWSKA, Barbara 10 Poland 5791 711 Q 27.93 29.98
2. BASARAN, Beren 09 Turkiye 58.18 702 Q 27.91 30.27
3. BOATENG SEKYERE, N. 09 Germany 58.30 697 Q 28.23 30.07
4, SCHAAL, Emma Antonia 10 Germany 58.49 691 Q 27.87 30.62
5. BORTLISZ, Gabriela 10 Poland 58.65 685 Q 28.46 30.19
6. TOMBOR, Sara 09 Hungary 58.68 684 Q 28.28 30.40
7. SZABO, Kincso 10 Hungary 58.72 682 Q 28.30 30.42
8. VERESS, Rebecca 09 Romania 58.86 678 Q 28.92 29.94
9. CRAIOVEANU, Rebeca-Andreea09 Romania 59.54 655 R 29.29 30.25

10. SCHIESSENDOPPLER, Katharii09 Austria 59.77 647 R 28.82 30.95
11. HAK, Anastasia 10 Switzerland 59.82 645 28.90 30.92
12. YILMAZ, Berra Nur 09 Turkiye 1:00.52 623 28.86 31.66
13. PAPP, Leona 09 Switzerland 1:00.69 618 28.42 32.27
14. ZAVACKA, Andrea 09 Slovakia 1:00.70 618 29.20 31.50
15. NAGYNEMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 Serbia 1:00.81 614 28.92 31.89
16. GUSIC, Ajsa 09 Bosnia Herzegovina 1:02.54 565 29.35 33.19
17. ABUTOVIC, Mia 09 Slovenia 1:02.63 562 30.06 32.57
18. KRISTOFIKOVA, Simona 10 Slovakia 1:02.79 558 29.82 32.97
19. BLAHOVA, Zuzana 09 Czechia 1:02.93 554 30.12 32.81

SVITLICA, Teodora 09 Serbia 1:02.93 554 30.12 32.81

EXH LEMKE, Neri 09 Germany 1:00.17 634 28.97 31.20

EXH CIMEN, Cemre 09 Turkiye 1:00.53 623 28.76 31.77

EXH MARJANOVIC, Ilva 10 Serbia 1:02.98 553 31.10 31.88

EXH KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Serbia 1:05.05 502 30.17 34.88

Event 6 Boys, 100m Freestyle 14 - 15 years

10.07.2024 - 9:31 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. STAWICKI, Mateusz 09 Poland 5219 723 Q 25.15 27.04
2. PAPAI, Oliver 09 Hungary 52.70 703 Q 26.40 26.30
3. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Serbia 53.53 670 Q 25.58 27.95
4. SILIVESTRU, Matei-Gabriel 09 Romania 53.77 661 Q 25.81 27.96
5. BAARS, Ruben 09 Netherlands 53.80 660 Q 26.05 27.75
6. NOLTE, Nils 09 Germany 53.84 659 Q 25.81 28.03
7. ROSU, Rares-Matei 09 Romania 53.90 657 Q 25.42 28.48
8. KRISTOF, Matias Ondrej 09 Slovakia 54.00 653 Q 26.50 27.50
9. ULUCAN, Utku 09 Turkiye 54.17 647 ? 26.21 27.96

KALANJ, Aleksej 09 Serbia 54.17 647 ? 26.29 27.88
11. JANSSEN, Giulian 09 Netherlands 54.25 644 26.10 28.15
12. THIEL, Larus 09 Germany 54.31 642 26.28 28.03
13. KIS, Norbert 09 Hungary 54,72 628 26.13 28.59
14. CHMURSKI, Wiktor 09 Poland 55.32 607 26.59 28.73
15. OZKAN, Kivanc 10 Turkiye 55.64 597 26.53 29.11
16. MARKAC, Nik 09 Slovenia 56.15 581 27.18 28.97
17. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 North Macedonia 57.40 544 27.25 30.15
18. GRELJO, Dzan 09 Bosnia Herzegovina 58.05 526 28.77 29.28
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

EXH GULTEKIN, Arel 10  Turkiye 54.75 626 26.79 27.96
EXH SZELAZEK, Alan 09 Poland 55.94 587 27.13 28.81
EXH KOCAL, Kagan 09  Turkiye 56.44 572 27.23 29.21
EXH SCHROEDER, Blaise 09 Germany 57.35 545 27.49 29.86
EXH UYGUR, Taylan 09 Turkiye 57.79 533 27.55 30.24
Event 7 Girls, 200m Medley 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 9:36 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. BARTA, Bianka 09  Hungary 2:21.98 700 Q 30.54 37.59 41.48 32.37
2. MANEA, Daria-Maria 09 Romania 2:22.30 696 Q 30.74 36.91 41.22 33.43
3. JURACK, Helena 09 Germany 2:24.11 670 Q 30.38 37.11 43.00 33.62
4. COJOCARU, larina-loana 10 Romania 2:25.38 652 Q 31.31 37.09 42.06 34.92
5. GUL, Hatice Defne 09  Turkiye 2:26.19 642 Q 31.02 36.73 45.62 32.82
6. HAUER, Lilla 10  Switzerland 2:26.52 637 Q 31.62 40.10 40.89 33.91
7. KERTESZ, Boroka 10 Hungary 2:27.01 631 Q 31.16 36.84 45.81 33.20
8. SOUZA BREGANT, Yanna 10  Switzerland 2:27.81 621 Q 32.29 39.03 42.91 33.58
9. GOSCINSKA, Gabriela 09 Poland 2:28.20 616 R 31.95 40.40 40.76 35.09
10. PETER, Michelle 09  Germany 2:28.39 613 R 3241 39.95 42.56 33.47
11. SLADKOVA, Barbora 09  Czechia 2:29.09 605 31.69 37.77 45.33 34.30
12. ISCAN, Ela 10  Turkiye 2:29.84 596 33.75 39.90 41.89 34.30
13. DUDEK, Lena 09 Poland 2:31.74 574 32.35 40.83 44.01 34.55
14. SYSLO, Isabel 09  Austria 2:32.21 568 33.06 41.64 42.51 35.00
15. MARTISOVICOVA, Nella 09  Slovakia 2:32.61 564 31.67 42.44 44.29 34.21
16. BLAZKOVA, Alzbeta 09 Czechia 2:39.63 493 35.67 42.17 44.24 37.55
17. TOMAC, Martina 10  Serbia 2:43.41 459 34.00 42.62 50.15 36.64
Event 8 Boys, 200m Medley 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 9:46 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. YILMAZ, Kirhan 09  Turkiye 2:08.37 700 Q 28.72 32.94 36.82 29.89
2. MUJA, Radu 09 Romania 2:09.09 688 Q 27.65 33.10 37.94 30.40
3. BLEJAN, lanis Andrei 09 Romania 2:10.13 672 Q 26.85 35.60 36.51 31.17
4. NEMES, Armin 09 Hungary 2:11.22 655 Q 28.34 33.78 37.99 31.11
5. TARASIEWICZ, Piotr 09 Poland 2:11.27 654 Q 28.29 35.08 37.07 30.83
6. WAECKERLIN, Finn 09  Switzerland 2:12.28 640 Q 28.54 32.66 38.28 32.80
7. SCHMIDT, Jannes 09  Germany 2:13.40 624 Q 29.01 33.14 39.47 31.78
8. BAUMEISTER, Luis Pepe 09  Germany 2:13.48 622 Q 28.38 34.61 39.90 30.59
9. KOORNSTRA, Sven 09  Netherlands 2:15.04 601 R 29.83 36.59 37.87 30.75
10. SAGIROGLU, Kaanlvan 09  Turkiye 2:15.16 600 R 28.93 35.48 38.40 32.35
11. VARGA, Balazs 09  Hungary 2:15.68 593 29.37 34.66 40.94 30.71
12. ZIELINSKI, Szymon 09 Poland 2:17.46 570 30.21 36.53 39.29 31.43
13. LEBEDA, Stepan 09 Czechia 2:17.68 567 29.40 36.61 40.78 30.89
14. CACANY, Lukas 09  Slovakia 2:18.23 560 29.58 36.32 39.57 32.76
15. GERO, Filip 10  Slovakia 2:19.90 541 29.07 37.09 42.70 31.04
16. RIHACEK, Adam 09  Czechia 2:22.99 506 29.30 37.88 42.94 32.87
17. VUCEVIC, Luka 09  Serbia 2:24.10 495 30.48 38.49 40.22 34.91
18. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Serbia 2:24.24 493 30.89 38.90 41.43 33.02
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 8, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim

EXH SZABO, Marcell Attila 10 Hungary 2:18.59 556 29.84 36.92 38.73 33.10
EXH DZIEDZIC, Michal 09 Poland 2:19.02 551 29.00 35.32 43.23 31.47
Event 9 Girls, 100m Backstroke 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 9:55 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. KOKAS, Fanni Viktoria 09 Hungary 1:03.90 722 Q 30.97 32.93
2. SILISTEANU, Daria-Mariuca 09 Romania 1:05.12 682 Q 31.73 33.39
3. GUVENC, Neva Naz 09  Turkiye 1:05.16 681 Q 31.31 33.85
4. PAPP, Leona 09 Switzerland 1:05.43 672 Q 32.09 33.34
5. LAKO, Dorina 09 Hungary 1:06.23 648 Q 32.07 34.16
6. GIL, Laura 09 Poland 1:06.48 641 Q 31.60 34.88
7. PRASAL, Aleksandra 09 Poland 1:06.73 634 Q 32.30 34.43
8. POLOMSKA, Sara 10 Slovakia 1:07.16 622 Q 32.59 34.57
9. ANDREANI, Elisa 09 Switzerland 1:07.29 618 R 31.83 35.46
10. BACALU, Denisa-Maria 09 Romania 1:07.43 614 R 33.04 34.39
11. KALENKA, Zoe 09 Germany 1:07.55 611 33.19 34.36
12. YIGITER, Asya 10  Turkiye 1:08.05 597 33.07 34.98
13. KOVACHEVICH, Milana 09  Austria 1:08.11 596 32.66 35.45
14. SLAMOVA, Lucia 10 Slovakia 1:08.32 590 33.10 35.22
15. SCHAAL, Emma Antonia 10 Germany 1:08.96 574 34.16 34.80
16. MENONI, Ema 09 Slovenia 1:09.03 572 34.11 34.92
17. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Serbia 1:10.54 536 33.96 36.58
18. HRVACIC, Tajra 09 Bosnia Herzegovina 1:11.85 508 34.14 37.71
19. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 Serbia 1:12.40 496 35.57 36.83
EXH HAK, Anastasia 10 Switzerland 1:05.10 682 31.66 33.44
Event 10 Boys, 100m Backstroke 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 10:01 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. ACAR, Can 09  Turkiye 58.57 683 Q 28.52 30.05
2. ULUCAN, Utku 09  Turkiye 58.87 673 Q 28.67 30.20
3. BORCEA, Robert-Nicolae 09 Romania 59.74 644 Q 28.79 30.95
4. LAHRACH, Anass 10 Germany 59.89 639 Q 29.00 30.89
5. NAWOJCZYK, Michal 09 Poland 1:00.01 635 Q 29.47 30.54
6. LESIAK, Piotr 09 Poland 1:00.23 628 Q 29.04 31.19
7. TAKACS, Botond 09 Hungary 1:00.89 608 Q 30.12 30.77
8. BEHRMANN, Oskar 09 Germany 1:01.90 579 Q 30.03 31.87
9. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Bosnia Herzegovina 1:02.24 569 R 30.25 31.99
10. SZAKA, Szabolcs 09 Hungary 1:02.47 563 R 29.65 32.82
11. BURAZEROVIC, Sami 10 Bosnia Herzegovina 1:02.83 553 29.84 32.99
12. HYNEK, Oliver 09 Czechia 1:03.21 543 31.00 32.21
13. POPESCU, Vlad 10 Romania 1:03.61 533 30.74 32.87
14. KAJAN, Maxim 09 Slovakia 1:03.86 527 30.58 33.28
15. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 North Macedonia 1:04.64 508 31.21 33.43
16. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 Serbia 1:05.76 483
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 11 Girls, 400m Freestyle 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. PAUN, Briana 09 Romania 4:2531 698 Q

50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:37.80 33.53 250m: 2:45.17 33.77 350m: 3:53.08 33.96
100m: 1:04.27 32.97 200m: 2:11.40 33.60 300m: 3:19.12 33.95 400m: 4:25.31 32.23

2. SZABO, Lilla 09  Hungary 4:25.52 696 Q
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:37.38 33.24 250m: 2:44.72 33.15 350m: 3:52.40 33.30
100m: 1:04.14 33.43 200m: 2:11.57 34.19 300m: 3:19.10 34.38 400m: 4:25.52 33.12

3. PALCA-JUHASZ, Emese 09  Hungary 4:2561 695 Q
50m:  30.37  30.37 150m: 1:36.49  33.32  250m: 2:44.57  34.02  350m: 3:52.48  33.45
100m: 1:03.17 32.80  200m: 2:10.55  34.06  300m: 3:19.03  34.46  400m: 4:25.61  33.13

4. YILMAZ, Berra Nur 09  Turkiye 4:2771 679 Q
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:39.03 33.65 250m: 2:47.45 34.02 350m: 3:54.27 32.59
100m: 1:05.38 34.19 200m: 2:13.43 34.40 300m: 3:21.68 34.23 400m: 4:27.71 33.44

5. BUTTLER, Juliana 09  Germany 4:2808 676 Q
50m:  29.50  29.50 150m: 1:35.94  33.52  250m: 2:44.57 3443  350m: 3:53.86  34.71
100m: 1:02.42  32.92 200m: 2:10.14 3420  300m: 3:19.15 3458  400m: 4:28.08  34.22

6. HAERLE, Julia 09 Germany 4:2894 670 Q
50m:  31.03  31.03  150m: 1:37.95  34.05  250m: 2:46.68 3474  350m: 3:56.40  34.98
100m: 1:03.90  32.87  200m: 2:11.94 3399  300m: 3:21.42  34.74  400m: 4:28.94  32.54

7. GUL, Hatice Defne 09  Turkiye 4:32.09 647 Q
50m:  31.27  31.27 150m: 1:38.93  34.25  250m: 2:48.11 3470  350m: 3:57.79  34.43
100m: 1:04.68  33.41 200m: 2:13.41  34.48  300m: 3:23.36 3525  400m: 4:32.09  34.30

8. MITBAUER, Maria Angelina 09  Switzerland 4:32.34 645 Q
50m:  30.84 30.84  150m: 1:38.99 3454  250m: 2:48.82 3511  350m: 3:58.46  34.45
100m: 1:04.45 33.61  200m: 2:13.71 3472  300m: 3:24.01 3519  400m: 4:32.34  33.88

9. RESZKO, Lena 09 Poland 4:3356 637 R
50m: 3097 3097  150m: 1:39.66  34.64  250m: 2:49.78  34.82  350m: 3:59.75  34.43
100m: 1:05.02  34.05  200m: 2:14.96 3530  300m: 3:2532 3554  400m: 4:3356  33.81

10. PETRAK, Elena 09  Austria 4:39.04 600 R
50m:  31.03  31.03  150m: 1:39.42 3478  250m: 2:50.69  36.25  350m: 4:03.53  36.59
100m: 1:.04.64  33.61  200m: 2:14.44 3502  300m: 3:26.94  36.25  400m: 4:39.04 3551

11. D'IORIO, Micol 09  Switzerland 4:39.59 596
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:41.07 35.08 250m: 2:51.96 35.60 350m: 4:03.73 35.76
100m: 1:05.99 34.30 200m: 2:16.36 35.29 300m: 3:27.97 36.01 400m: 4:39.59 35.86

12. KARKOCHA, Gabriela 09 Poland 4:4492 563
50m: 3253  32.53 150m: 1:42.63 35.78 250m: 2:55.29 36.42 350m: 4:08.87  36.85
100m: 1:06.85  34.32 200m: 2:18.87 36.24 300m: 3:32.02 36.73 400m: 4:44.92  36.05

13. BLAHOVA, Zuzana 09 Czechia 4:44.96 563
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:43.01 35.98 250m: 2:55.74 36.61 350m: 4:09.47 37.25
100m: 1:07.03 34.48 200m: 2:19.13 36.12 300m: 3:32.22 36.48 400m: 4:44.96 35.49

14. GRAY, Sophia 09 Slovakia 4:47.80 547
50m: 3279 3279  150m: 1:43.86  35.65  250m: 2:56.38  36.32  350m: 4:11.15  36.88
100m: 1:08.21 3542  200m: 2:20.06  36.20  300m: 3:34.27  37.89  400m: 4:47.80  36.65

15. HUREMOVIC, Ajna 09 Bosnia Herzegovina 4:48.84 541
50m: 3241 3241  150m: 1:43.27  36.45  250m: 2:57.82  37.83  350m: 4:12.64  37.56
100m: 1:06.82  34.41  200m: 2:19.99  36.72  300m: 3:35.08  37.26  400m: 4:48.84  36.20
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 11, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts
16. SPANIKOVA, Natalia 09 Slovakia 4:52.06 523
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:43.66 36.55 250m: 2:58.75 37.21 350m: 4:14.53  37.51
100m: 1:07.11 36.20 200m: 2:21.54 37.88 300m: 3:37.02 38.27 400m: 4:52.06  37.53
17. CANIC, Marija 09 Serbia 4:56.19 501
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:43.06 36.41 250m: 2:58.85 37.70 350m: 4:17.02  39.22
100m: 1:06.65 35.70 200m: 2:21.15 38.09 300m: 3:37.80 38.95 400m: 4:56.19  39.17
18. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Serbia 5:09.84 438
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:48.61 38.80 250m: 3:08.91 41.01 350m: 4:30.08  41.02
100m: 1:09.81 36.55 200m: 2:27.90 39.29 300m: 3:49.06 40.15 400m: 5:09.84  39.76
EXH SAKA, Elif 09  Turkiye 4:3541 624
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:41.06 34.86 250m: 2:51.74 35.12 350m: 4:01.45  34.35
100m: 1:06.20  34.52 200m: 2:16.62 35.56 300m: 3:27.10 35.36 400m: 4:35.41  33.96
EXH CAN, Nazli 09  Turkiye 4:4255 578
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:40.64 35.03 250m:  2:52.00 35.41 350m: 4:05.58  36.30
100m: 1:05.61 34.33 200m: 2:16.59 35.95 300m: 3:29.28 37.28 400m: 4:42.55  36.97
Event 12 Mixed, 4 x 100m Medley 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 10:21 Results
Points: FINA 2024
Rank Time Pts
1. Turkiye 1 Turkiye 4:03.75 711
ACAR, Can 09 28.60 58.54 YILMAZ, Kirhan 09 26.02 56.07
YUKSEL, Su 10 3365 1:11.40 BASARAN, Beren 09 27.50 57.74
2. Poland 1 Poland 4:04.09 708
PRASAL, Aleksandra 09 31.52  1:05.59 SZABALA, Antonina 09 27.60  1:00.95
POWIERZA, Arkadiusz 09 30.81 1:06.25 STAWICKI, Mateusz 09 24.47 51.30
3. Romanial Romania 4:04.21 707
SILISTEANU, Daria-Mariuca 09 31.08 1:04.20 BACALU, Denisa-Maria 09 28.07 1:00.38
MIJA, Radu 09 30.97 1:06.93 SILIVESTRU, Matei-Gabriel 09 25.21 52.70
4. Germany 1 Germany 4:06.75 685
LAHRACH, Anass 10 28.86 59.81 WAIZMANN, Carlotta 09 28.56  1:02.29
BREUER, Emma Luise 09 33.26 1:11.85 THIEL, Larus 09 24.41 52.80
5. Switzerland 1 Switzerland 4:08.35 672
HAK, Anastasia 10 3195 1:05.24 VOIROL, Pauline 09 28.41  1:02.79
WAECKERLIN, Finn 09 31.47 1:07.04 TIRRI, Gerardo 09 25.61 53.28
6. Hungary 1 Hungary 4:10.37 656
TAKACS, Botond 09 29.40  1:00.72 KERTESZ, Boroka 10 2899 1:03.59
KOCSIS, Adam 09 30.09 1:08.13 TOMBOR, Sara 09 27.32 57.93
7. Slovakia 1 Slovakia 4:16.65 609
POLOMSKA, Sara 10 3321 1:08.17 KRISTOF, Matias Ondrej 09 25.49 56.76
OSELSKY, Simon 09 32.62 1:12.32 ZAVACKA, Andrea 09 28.59 59.40
8. Bosnia Herzegovina Bosnia Herzegovina 4:18.74 594
KVOCKA, Vanja 09 31.03 1:03.06 VRABAC, Zerina 10 29.01 1:01.90
GRELJO, Dzan 09 3429  1:10.89 GUSIC, Ajsa 09 29.46  1:02.89
9. Czechial Czechia 4:20.92 579
HYNEK, Oliver 09 31.19  1:04.23 SLADKOVA, Barbora 09 2959  1:05.07
DANIELOVA, Barbora 09 35.89 1:15.51 LEBEDA, Stepan 09 26.72 56.11
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 12, Mixed, 4 x 100m Medley, 14 - 15 years

Rank Time Pts
10. Serbial Serbia 4:22.79 567
JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 33.05 1:09.86 IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 26.81 59.78
VUCEVIC, Luka 09 32,79  1:11.91 NAGYNEMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 28.68  1:01.24
Event 13 Boys, 1500m Freestyle 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 18:00
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. VARGA, Istvan Janos 09  Hungary 16:14.11 714
50m: 28.48 28.48 450m: 4:44.65 33.06 850m: 9:07.48 33.35  1250m: 13:31.65 32.60
100m: 59.03 30.55 500m: 5:17.05 32.40 900m: 9:40.13 32.65  1300m: 14:04.71 33.06
150m: 1:30.95 31.92 550m: 5:50.31 33.26 950m: 10:13.18 33.05 1350m: 14:38.14 33.43
200m: 2:02.60 31.65 600m: 6:23.01 32.70  1000m: 10:46.54 33.36  1400m: 15:10.89 32.75
250m: 2:34.78 32.18 650m: 6:56.11 33.10 1050m: 11:20.22 33.68  1450m: 15:43.26 32.37
300m: 3:06.62 31.84 700m: 7:28.24 32.13  1100m: 11:53.00 32.78  1500m: 16:14.11 30.85
350m: 3:39.41 32.79 750m: 8:01.76 33.52  1150m: 12:26.28 33.28
400m:  4:11.59 32.18 800m: 8:34.13 32.37  1200m: 12:59.05 32.77
2. TIRRI, Gerardo 09  Switzerland 16:15.24 712
50m: 28.64 28.64 450m: 4:50.96 32.71 850m: 9:14.15 32.35  1250m: 13:34.76 32.34
100m: 1:00.79 32.15 500m: 5:24.81 33.85 900m: 9:47.26 33.11  1300m: 14:08.18 33.42
150m: 1:32.95 32.16 550m: 5:57.28 32.47 950m: 10:19.48 32.22 1350m: 14:40.56 32.38
200m: 2:06.22 33.27 600m: 6:30.68 33.40 1000m: 10:52.59 33.11  1400m: 15:14.11 33.55
250m: 2:38.73 32.51 650m: 7:02.94 32.26  1050m: 11:24.54 31.95  1450m: 15:44.77 30.66
300m: 3:12.17 33.44 700m: 7:36.24 33.30 1100m: 11:57.23 32.69 1500m:; 16:15.24 30.47
350m: 3:44.85 32.68 750m: 8:08.65 32.41  1150m: 12:29.55 32.32
400m: 4:18.25 33.40 800m: 8:41.80 33.15  1200m: 13:02.42 32.87
3. WISZNIOWSKI, Tymoteusz 10 Poland 16:23.20 695
50m: 28.79 28.79 450m:  4:49.60 32.33 850m: 9:15.08 32.78  1250m: 13:41.43 32.93
100m: 1:01.11 32.32 500m: 5:22.98 33.38 900m: 9:48.61 33.53  1300m: 14:14.79 33.36
150m: 1:33.11 32.00 550m: 5:55.64 32.66 950m: 10:21.59 32.98  1350m: 14:47.25 32.46
200m: 2:06.28 33.17 600m: 6:29.29 33.65 1000m: 10:55.24 33.65  1400m: 15:20.18 32.93
250m: 2:38.47 32.19 650m: 7:02.12 32.83  1050m: 11:28.11 32.87 1450m: 15:51.76 31.58
300m: 3:11.77 33.30 700m: 7:35.61 33.49  1100m: 12:01.98 33.87  1500m: 16:23.20 31.44
350m: 3:43.93 32.16 750m: 8:08.70 33.09 1150m: 12:35.02 33.04
400m:  4:17.27 33.34 800m: 8:42.30 33.60 1200m: 13:08.50 33.48
4. BRUGGER, Simon 09 Germany 16:31.03 678
50m: 28.06 28.06 450m: 4:45.17 33.34 850m: 9:12.59 33.81  1250m: 13:44.23 33.76
100m: 58.41 30.35 500m: 5:18.33 33.16 900m: 9:45.84 33.25  1300m: 14:18.18 33.95
150m: 1:29.74 31.33 550m: 5:51.64 33.31 950m: 10:19.28 33.44  1350m: 14:51.77 33.59
200m: 2:01.55 31.81 600m: 6:24.74 33.10  1000m: 10:53.45 34.17  1400m: 15:25.79 34.02
250m:  2:33.59 32.04 650m: 6:58.33 33.59  1050m: 11:28.08 34.63  1450m: 15:58.84 33.05
300m: 3:06.23 32.64 700m: 7:32.12 33.79  1100m: 12:02.11 34.03 1500m: 16:31.03 32.19
350m: 3:38.83 32.60 750m: 8:05.39 33.27  1150m: 12:36.69 34.58
400m: 4:11.83 33.00 800m: 8:38.78 33.39  1200m: 13:10.47 33.78
5. MARKAC, Nik 09 Slovenia 16:31.07 678
50m: 29.90 29.90 450m: 4:53.38 32.94 850m: 9:20.96 33.07  1250m: 13:49.89 33.42
100m: 1:02.90 33.00 500m: 5:27.22 33.84 900m: 9:55.25 34.29  1300m: 14:23.19 33.30
150m: 1:35.29 32.39 550m: 6:00.32 33.10 950m: 10:28.48 33.23  1350m: 14:56.45 33.26
200m: 2:08.54 33.25 600m: 6:34.09 33.77  1000m: 11:02.79 34.31  1400m: 15:29.49 33.04
250m: 2:41.06 32.52 650m: 7:06.95 32.86 1050m: 11:36.03 33.24  1450m: 16:01.13 31.64
300m: 3:14.17 33.11 700m: 7:40.92 33.97  1100m: 12:09.38 33.35  1500m: 16:31.07 29.94
350m: 3:46.87 32.70 750m: 8:13.76 32.84 1150m:; 12:42.81 33.43
400m: 4:20.44 33.57 800m: 8:47.89 34.13  1200m: 13:16.47 33.66
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 13, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 14 - 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

6. NAGY, Peter 10  Hungary 16:31.71 677
50m: 28.85 28.85 450m: 4:51.29 33.10 850m: 9:20.55 33.36  1250m: 13:49.32 32.69
100m: 1:01.02 32.17 500m: 5:25.62 34.33 900m: 9:54.75 34.20 1300m: 14:23.33 34.01
150m: 1:33.38 32.36 550m: 5:58.75 33.13 950m: 10:27.82 33.07  1350m: 14:56.60 33.27
200m: 2:06.10 32.72 600m: 6:32.44 33.69 1000m: 11:02.13 34.31  1400m: 15:30.10 33.50
250m: 2:38.72 32.62 650m: 7:05.81 33.37  1050m: 11:35.14 33.01  1450m: 16:01.84 31.74
300m: 3:11.84 33.12 700m: 7:39.86 34.05 1100m: 12:09.36 34.22  1500m: 16:31.71 29.87
350m: 3:44.58 32.74 750m: 8:13.37 33.51  1150m: 12:42.60 33.24
400m: 4:18.19 33.61 800m: 8:47.19 33.82  1200m: 13:16.63 34.03

7. UYGUR, Taylan 09  Turkiye 16:39.46 661
50m: 28.66 28.66 450m: 4:51.72 32.86 850m: 9:19.41 33.29 1250m: 13:50.90 33.52
100m: 1:00.97 32.31 500m: 5:25.17 33.45 900m: 9:53.50 34.09 1300m: 14:25.76 34.86
150m: 1:33.62 32.65 550m: 5:58.46 33.29 950m: 10:27.18 33.68  1350m: 14:59.29 33.53
200m: 2:06.76 33.14 600m: 6:31.81 33.35 1000m: 11:01.33 34.15 1400m: 15:33.03 33.74
250m: 2:39.22 32.46 650m: 7:04.73 32.92 1050m: 11:35.10 33.77  1450m: 16:06.75 33.72
300m: 3:12.82 33.60 700m: 7:38.82 34.09 1100m: 12:09.79 34.69 1500m: 16:39.46 32.71
350m: 3:45.43 32.61 750m: 8:12.34 33.52 1150m: 12:43.35 33.56
400m: 4:18.86 33.43 800m: 8:46.12 33.78  1200m: 13:17.38 34.03

8. MARINESCU, Luca 10 Romania 16:42.72 655
50m: 29.38 29.38 450m:  4:50.28 33.62 850m: 9:20.66 34.79  1250m: 13:53.72 34.27
100m: 1:00.39 31.01 500m: 5:23.28 33.00 900m: 9:54.33 33.67 1300m: 14:27.49 33.77
150m: 1:32.85 32.46 550m: 5:57.23 33.95 950m: 10:28.95 34.62 1350m: 15:01.95 34.46
200m: 2:05.15 32.30 600m: 6:30.30 33.07 1000m: 11:02.65 33.70  1400m: 15:35.82 33.87
250m: 2:38.41 33.26 650m: 7:04.56 34.26  1050m: 11:37.38 34.73  1450m: 16:10.06 34.24
300m: 3:10.88 32.47 700m: 7:38.01 33.45 1100m: 12:11.05 33.67 1500m: 16:42.72 32.66
350m: 3:44.07 33.19 750m: 8:12.32 34.31 1150m: 12:45.83 34.78
400m: 4:16.66 32.59 800m: 8:45.87 33.55 1200m: 13:19.45 33.62

9. STOICA, Cezar-Stefan 10 Romania 16:43.44 654
50m: 29.63 29.63 450m: 4:56.41 33.25 850m: 9:25.88 33.70 1250m: 13:56.57 33.51
100m: 1:01.98 32.35 500m: 5:30.53 34.12 900m: 9:59.82 33.94  1300m: 14:31.00 34.43
150m: 1:34.65 32.67 550m: 6:03.52 32.99 950m: 10:33.47 33.65 1350m: 15:04.31 33.31
200m: 2:08.15 33.50 600m: 6:37.40 33.88  1000m: 11:07.83 34.36  1400m: 15:38.34 34.03
250m: 2:41.54 33.39 650m: 7:10.92 33.52  1050m: 11:40.93 33.10  1450m: 16:11.12 32.78
300m: 3:15.42 33.88 700m: 7:44.70 33.78  1100m: 12:14.99 34.06 1500m: 16:43.44 32.32
350m: 3:49.13 33.71 750m: 8:18.14 33.44 1150m:; 12:48.75 33.76
400m: 4:23.16 34.03 800m: 8:52.18 34.04  1200m: 13:23.06 34.31

10. FINDER, Ruben Konstantin 09 Germany 16:50.45 640
50m: 2857 2857  450m: 4:52.14  33.92  850m: 9:25.67  34.76  1250m: 14:02.36  35.18
100m:  59.75  31.18  500m: 5:25.55  33.41  900m: 9:59.69  34.02 1300m: 14:36.37  34.01
150m: 1:32.40  32.65  550m: 5:59.73  34.18  950m: 10:34.89 3520 1350m: 15:11.14  34.77
200m: 2:05.16  32.76  600m: 6:33.39  33.66 1000m: 11:08.85  33.96 1400m: 15:45.19  34.05
250m: 2:38.69  33.53  650m: 7:08.01  34.62 1050m: 11:43.84  34.99  1450m: 16:19.62  34.43
300m: 3:11.64 3295  700m: 7:41.73  33.72 1100m: 12:18.23  34.39  1500m: 16:50.45  30.83
350m: 3:4555  33.91  750m: 8:16.67  34.94 1150m: 12:52.87  34.64
400m: 4:1822  32.67  800m: 8:50.91  34.24 1200m: 13:27.18  34.31

11. AVCI, Berkin 09  Turkiye 16:50.65 640
50m: 29.10 29.10 450m: 4:51.00 32.97 850m: 9:21.06 33.57 1250m: 13:57.97 35.01
100m: 1:01.04 31.94 500m: 5:24.90 33.90 900m: 9:55.33 34.27  1300m: 14:32.92 34.95
150m: 1:33.14 32.10 550m: 5:58.17 33.27 950m: 10:29.48 34.15 1350m: 15:08.01 35.09
200m: 2:06.18 33.04 600m: 6:31.91 33.74  1000m: 11:04.12 34.64  1400m: 15:43.39 35.38
250m: 2:38.68 32.50 650m: 7:05.31 33.40 1050m: 11:38.43 34.31  1450m: 16:17.50 34.11
300m: 3:11.86 33.18 700m: 7:39.51 34.20 1100m: 12:13.38 34.95 1500m: 16:50.65 33.15
350m: 3:44.45 32.59 750m: 8:12.97 33.46 1150m: 12:48.21 34.83
400m:  4:18.03 33.58 800m: 8:47.49 3452 1200m: 13:22.96 34.75
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 13, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 14 - 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts
12. CUCKA, Adam 10 Czechia 17:13.02 599
50m: 31.29 31.29 450m: 5:04.72 34.50 850m: 9:41.55 33.61 1250m:; 14:21.14 34.61
100m: 1:04.51 33.22 500m: 5:39.25 34.53 900m: 10:16.86 35.31 1300m: 14:56.55 35.41
150m: 1:38.11 33.60 550m: 6:14.29 35.04 950m: 10:51.10 34.24 1350m: 15:30.59 34.04
200m: 2:12.45 34.34 600m: 6:48.67 34.38 1000m: 11:26.29 35.19 1400m:; 16:05.94 35.35
250m: 2:46.98 34.53 650m: 7:23.46 34.79 1050m: 12:00.65 34.36 1450m: 16:40.26 34.32
300m: 3:21.12 34.14 700m: 7:57.99 34.53 1100m: 12:36.43 35.78 1500m: 17:13.02 32.76
350m: 3:55.87 34.75 750m: 8:32.88 34.89 1150m: 13:10.90 34.47
400m: 4:30.22 34.35 800m: 9:07.94 35.06 1200m: 13:46.53 35.63
13. DE JONG, Jelte 09 Netherlands 17:24.35 580
50m: 30.67 30.67 450m: 5:06.07 34.97 850m: 9:46.86 35.76 1250m: 14:29.84 35.66
100m: 1:04.08 33.41 500m: 5:40.82 34.75 900m: 10:21.89 35.03  1300m: 15:04.93 35.09
150m: 1:38.50 34.42 550m: 6:15.81 34.99 950m: 10:57.49 35.60 1350m: 15:40.84 35.91
200m: 2:13.10 34.60 600m: 6:50.53 34.72 1000m: 11:32.46 34.97 1400m: 16:15.70 34.86
250m: 2:47.71 34.61 650m: 7:25.88 35.35 1050m: 12:07.87 35.41 1450m: 16:50.75 35.05
300m: 3:21.97 34.26 700m: 8:00.72 34.84 1100m: 12:43.21 35.34 1500m: 17:24.35 33.60
350m: 3:56.78 34.81 750m: 8:36.13 35.41 1150m: 13:19.30 36.09
400m: 4:31.10 34.32 800m: 9:11.10 34.97 1200m: 13:54.18 34.88
14. DOHNAL, Martin 10 Slovakia 17:25.76 577
50m: 31.14 31.14 450m: 5:06.39 34.59 850m: 9:48.23 35.56 1250m: 14:32.02 35.63
100m: 1:04.89 33.75 500m: 5:41.47 35.08 900m: 10:23.75 35.52 1300m: 15:07.42 35.40
150m: 1:38.84 33.95 550m: 6:16.73 35.26 950m: 10:59.06 35.31 1350m: 15:43.34 35.92
200m: 2:13.31 34.47 600m: 6:51.80 35.07 1000m: 11:34.35 35.29 1400m: 16:18.50 35.16
250m: 2:47.74 34.43 650m: 7:27.15 35.35 1050m: 12:09.90 35.55 1450m: 16:52.69 34.19
300m: 3:22.31 34.57 700m: 8:02.40 35.25 1100m: 12:45.45 35.55 1500m: 17:25.76 33.07
350m: 3:57.03 34.72 750m: 8:37.65 35.25 1150m: 13:21.17 35.72
400m: 4:31.80 34.77 800m: 9:12.67 35.02 1200m: 13:56.39 35.22
15. NIES, Martijn 09  Netherlands 18:03.85 519
50m: 31.79 31.79 450m: 5:15.47 35.87 850m: 10:02.76 36.99 1250m: 14:59.78 37.59
100m: 1:08.10 36.31 500m: 5:48.08 32.61 900m: 10:39.48 36.72  1300m: 15:36.65 36.87
150m: 1:43.32 35.22 550m: 6:24.14 36.06 950m: 11:17.14 37.66 1350m: 16:14.86 38.21
200m: 2:21.24 37.92 600m: 6:59.91 35.77  1000m: 11:53.92 36.78  1400m: 16:51.26 36.40
250m: 2:58.19 36.95 650m: 7:36.25 36.34 1050m: 12:31.38 37.46 1450m:; 17:28.41 37.15
300m: 3:31.17 32.98 700m: 8:12.22 35.97 1100m: 13:07.54 36.16 1500m: 18:03.85 35.44
350m: 4:05.02 33.85 750m: 8:48.89 36.67 1150m: 13:45.24 37.70
400m:  4:39.60 34.58 800m: 9:25.77 36.88 1200m: 14:22.19 36.95
Event 1 Girls, 50m Butterfly 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 18:36 Results Final
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. BACALU, Denisa-Maria 09 Romania 2735 712
2. SZABALA, Antonina 09 Poland 2757 695
3. WAIZMANN, Carlotta 09 Germany 28.04 661
4. KOVACHEVICH, Milana 09  Austria 28.17 652
5. VOIROL, Pauline 09  Switzerland 28.27 645
6. REKASI, Zsuzsanna 09  Hungary 29.03 59
7. MARTISOVICOVA, Nella 09 Slovakia 29.19 586
8. JURACK, Helena 09 Germany 290.29 580
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 2 Boys, 50m Butterfly 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 18:38 Results Final
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. THIEL, Larus 09 Germany 2473 730
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 Serbia 2522 688
3. BORCEA, Robert-Nicolae 09 Romania 2556 661
4, YILMAZ, Kirhan 09  Turkiye 25.66 653
5. DRAPALA, Gracjan 09 Poland 2594 632
6. GULTEKIN, Arel 10  Turkiye 26.09 621
7. BIBEN, Botond 09  Hungary 26.50 593
8. BACALU, Eduard-Stefan 09 Romania 26.85 570
Event 3 Girls, 200m Breaststroke 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 18:39 Results Final
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. ISCAN, Ela 10 Turkiye 2:31.68 745 35.11 38.94 39.76 37.87
2. ASAFTEI, Daria 09 Romania 2:31.94 741 34.78 38.82 39.42 38.92
3. TENCIU, Alecsia-Maria 09 Romania 2:32.47 734 35.58 39.65 38.73 38.51
4. BREUER, Emma Luise 09 Germany 2:34.62 704 36.16 37.96 41.40 39.10
5. DOBRA, Katalin 10 Hungary 2:35.70 689 35.98 40.33 40.84 38.55
6. PUZSA, Petra 10 Hungary 2:39.70 638 37.14 39.35 43.24 39.97
7. YUKSEL, Su 10 Turkiye 2:40.25 632 35.94 41.70 41.53 41.08
8. SYSLO, Julia 09 Austria 2:41.61 616 36.30 40.85 42.40 42.06
Event 4 Boys, 200m Breaststroke 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 18:43 Results Final
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. POWIERZA, Arkadiusz 09 Poland 2:22.90 677 32.57 37.14 36.64 36.55
2. ISIK, Aziz 09 Turkiye 2:23.80 664 32.62 37.61 36.41 37.16
3. ZINOVIEV, Arnold 09 Germany 2:26.48 628 32.76 38.86 37.10 37.76
4, SZABO, Marcell Attila 10 Hungary 2:27.68 613 33.08 36.87 38.44 39.29
5. KOORNSTRA, Sven 09 Netherlands 2:27.73 612 34.82 38.03 38.88 36.00
6. PRODANOQVIC, Aleksa 09 Serbia 2:29.76 588 33.92 39.88 37.32 38.64
7. STOICA, Cezar-Stefan 10 Romania 2:32.56 556 35.82 38.82 39.48 38.44
DSQ BALACI, Bogdan 09 Romania 2:29.09 33.36 39.32 38.21 38.20
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 5 Girls, 100m Freestyle 14 - 15 years

10.07.2024 - 18:46 Results Final

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. LESNIEWSKA, Barbara 10 Poland 57.11 742 27.60 29.51
2. BASARAN, Beren 09 Turkiye 57.77 717 27.83 29.94
3. SCHAAL, Emma Antonia 10 Germany 58.20 701 28.26 29.94
4. TOMBOR, Sara 09 Hungary 58.25 699 28.42 29.83
5. BORTLISZ, Gabriela 10 Poland 58.50 690 28.35 30.15
6. BOATENG SEKYERE, N. 09 Germany 58.58 687 28.17 30.41
7. VERESS, Rebecca 09 Romania 58.63 686 28.73 29.90
8. SZABO, Kincso 10 Hungary 58.65 685 28.37 30.28

Event 6 Boys, 100m Freestyle 14 - 15 years

10.07.2024 - 18:48 Results Final

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. PAPAI, Oliver 09 Hungary 51.63 747 25.57 26.06
2. STAWICKI, Mateusz 09 Poland 51.66 746 25.03 26.63
3. SILIVESTRU, Matei-Gabriel 09 Romania 52.21 723 26.04 26.17
4, STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Serbia 53.56 669 25.48 28.08
5. KRISTOF, Matias Ondrej 09 Slovakia 53.58 668 26.27 27.31
6. NOLTE, Nils 09 Germany 53.59 668 26.27 27.32
7. ROSU, Rares-Matei 09 Romania 54.18 646 25.79 28.39
8. BAARS, Ruben 09 Netherlands 54,73 627 26.17 28.56

Event 7 Girls, 200m Medley 14 - 15 years

10.07.2024 - 18:50 Results Final

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. BARTA, Bianka 09 Hungary 2:19.47 739 29.81 36.11 40.71 32.84
2. COJOCARU, larina-loana 10 Romania 2:19.78 734 30.37 36.55 41.15 31.71
3. MANEA, Daria-Maria 09 Romania 2:21.24 711 30.44 37.42 40.62 32.76
4. JURACK, Helena 09 Germany 2:22.87 687 29.82 36.81 42.92 33.32
5. HAUER, Lilla 10 Switzerland 2:24.00 671 30.60 38.98 41.00 33.42
6. GUL, Hatice Defne 09 Turkiye 2:24.63 663 31.61 35.42 44.85 32.75
7. KERTESZ, Boroka 10 Hungary 2:27.34 627 30.18 37.32 45.90 33.94
8. SOUZA BREGANT, Yanna 10 Switzerland 2:27.87 620 31.72 38.56 43.69 33.90
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 8 Boys, 200m Medley 14 - 15 years

10.07.2024 - 18:54 Results Final

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. YILMAZ, Kirhan 09  Turkiye 2:06.47 732 27.46 31.68 37.08 30.25
2. MIJA, Radu 09 Romania 2:06.94 724 27.26 32.37 36.64 30.67
3. NEMES, Armin 09 Hungary 2:09.00 690 28.52 32.10 38.25 30.13
4. TARASIEWICZ, Piotr 09 Poland 2:09.71 678 28.15 34.49 37.13 29.94
5. BLEJAN, lanis Andrei 09 Romania 2:09.93 675 27.44 35.33 36.40 30.76
6. WAECKERLIN, Finn 09 Switzerland 2:12.59 635 28.17 33.40 38.99 32.03
7. SCHMIDT, Jannes 09 Germany 2:13.63 620 28.66 34.14 39.31 31.52
8. BAUMEISTER, Luis Pepe 09 Germany 2:15.14 600 28.83 34.40 40.97 30.94

Event 9 Girls, 100m Backstroke 14 - 15 years

10.07.2024 - 18:57 Results Final

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. SILISTEANU, Daria-Mariuca 09 Romania 1:02.07 787 30.23 31.84
2. KOKAS, Fanni Viktoria 09 Hungary 1:02.88 757 30.37 32.51
3. PRASAL, Aleksandra 09 Poland 1:05.17 680 31.41 33.76
4. GUVENC, Neva Naz 09 Turkiye 1:.05.42 672 31.16 34.26
5. PAPP, Leona 09 Switzerland 1:05.48 671 31.69 33.79
6. GIL, Laura 09 Poland 1:05.85 659 32.46 33.39
7. LAKO, Dorina 09 Hungary 1:06.50 640 32.16 34.34
8. POLOMSKA, Sara 10 Slovakia 1:07.35 616 32.52 34.83

Event 10 Boys, 100m Backstroke 14 - 15 years

10.07.2024 - 18:59 Results Final

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. ACAR, Can 09  Turkiye 57.73 714 28.21 29.52
2. ULUCAN, Utku 09  Turkiye 58.36 691 28.33 30.03
3. BORCEA, Robert-Nicolae 09 Romania 59.86 640 28.17 31.69
4. LESIAK, Piotr 09 Poland 59.92 638 29.38 30.54
5. NAWOJCZYK, Michal 09 Poland 59.96 637 28.89 31.07
6. LAHRACH, Anass 10 Germany 1:00.09 633 29.21 30.88
7. TAKACS, Botond 09 Hungary 1:01.35 594 29.57 31.78
8. BEHRMANN, Oskar 09 Germany 1:01.69 585 29.80 31.89
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 11 Girls, 400m Freestyle 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 19:01 Results Final
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. SZABO, Lilla 09 Hungary 4:2089 734
50m: 3051 3051 150m: 1:35.28  32.48 250m: 2:41.44  33.14 350m: 3:48.65  33.61
100m: 1:02.80  32.29 200m: 2:08.30  33.02 300m: 3:15.04  33.60 400m: 4:20.89  32.24
2. BUTTLER, Juliana 09 Germany 4:24.09 708
50m: 30.77  30.77 150m: 1:37.01  33.03 250m: 2:44.63  33.53 350m: 3:52.13  33.38
100m: 1:03.98  33.21 200m: 2:11.10  34.09 300m: 3:18.75  34.12 400m: 4:24.09  31.96
3. PALCA-JUHASZ, Emese 09  Hungary 4:24.34 706
50m: 30.69  30.69 150m: 1:37.36  33.10 250m: 2:45.32  33.53 350m: 3:52.47  33.07
100m: 1:04.26 33.57 200m: 2:11.79 34.43 300m: 3:19.40 34.08 400m: 4:24.34 31.87
4. YILMAZ, Berra Nur 09  Turkiye 4:26.65 687
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:36.09 33.15 250m: 2:43.73 34.11 350m: 3:52.96 34.87
100m: 1:02.94  32.39 200m: 2:09.62  33.53 300m: 3:18.09  34.36 400m: 4:26.65  33.69
5. HAERLE, Julia 09  Germany 4:27.85 678
50m: 30.61  30.61 150m: 1:37.00  33.52 250m: 2:45.06  34.35 350m: 3:54.55  35.32
100m: 1:03.48  32.87 200m: 2:10.71  33.71 300m: 3:19.23  34.17 400m: 4:27.85  33.30
6. MITBAUER, Maria Angelina 09  Switzerland 4:32.74 642
50m: 30.73  30.73 150m: 1:39.29  35.05 250m: 2:49.01  34.65 350m: 3:58.95  34.89
100m: 1:04.24  33.51 200m: 2:14.36  35.07 300m: 3:24.06  35.05 400m: 4:32.74  33.79
7. PAUN, Briana 09 Romania 4:33.16 639
50m: 31.05  31.05 150m: 1:38.66  34.17 250m: 2:47.91  34.56 350m: 3:59.00  35.49
100m: 1:04.49  33.44 200m: 2:13.35  34.69 300m: 3:23.51  35.60 400m: 4:33.16  34.16
8. GUL, Hatice Defne 09  Turkiye 4:40.68 589
50m: 3171 3171 150m: 1:40.43  34.63 250m: 2:53.11  36.55 350m: 4:05.36  35.65
100m: 1:05.80  34.09 200m: 2:16.56  36.13 300m: 3:29.71  36.60 400m: 4:40.68  35.32
Event 14 Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 19:06 Results
Points: FINA 2024
Rank Time Pts
1. Romanial Romania 3:31.94 700
BLEJAN, lanis Andrei 09 25.81 54.00 ROSU, Rares-Matei 09 24.66 53.01
BACALU, Eduard-Stefan 09  25.10 53.06 SILIVESTRU, Matei-Gabriel 09 2514 51.87
2. Poland 1 Poland 3:33.68 683
STAWICKI, Mateusz 09  25.85 52.73 SZELAZEK, Alan 09  26.02 54.13
DRAPALA, Gracjan 09  26.01 53.43 CHMURSKI, Wiktor 09  25.64 53.39
3. Germany 1 Germany 3:3427 678
NOLTE, Nils 09  25.80 53.11 SONNTAG, Jasper 09  25.87 54.68
BRUGGER, Simon 09  26.14 54.89 THIEL, Larus 09  24.49 51.59
4. Hungary 1 Hungary 3:35.15 669
PAPAI, Oliver 09 2571 52.00 VARGA, Balazs 09  26.20 54.67
KIS, Norbert 09  25.39 54.11 NEMES, Armin 09  26.23 54.37
5. Turkiye 2 Turkiye 3:36.17 660
YILMAZ, Kirhan 09  25.56 53.76 KAHRAMAN, Uygar 09 2574 54.35
ULUCAN, Utku 09  25.40 54.09 GULTEKIN, Arel 10  25.34 53.97
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 14, Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle, 14 - 15 years

Rank Time Pts
6. Netherlands 1 Netherlands 3:38.42 640
JANSSEN, Giulian 09 25.84 54.36 VAN 'T LAND, Felbe 09 25.48 54.21
VOS, Tobian 09 26.49 54.60 BAARS, Ruben 09 26.76 55.25
7. Serbial Serbia 3:41.29 615
KALANJ, Aleksej 09 25.91 54.00 VUCEVIC, Luka 09 26.01 55.77
KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 26.17 55.85 STOJANOV, Pavle 09 25.90 55.67
8. Czechial Czechia 3:4485 586
HYNEK, Oliver 09 28.02 57.01 RIHACEK, Adam 09 26.63 56.63
LEBEDA, Stepan 09 26.59 55.05 PEROUTKA, Patrik 09 27.22 56.16
9. Slovakia 1 Slovakia 3:47.44 566
KAJAN, Maxim 09 26.67 56.43 GERO, Filip 10 27.23 57.10
DOHNAL, Martin 10 28.18 58.51 KRISTOF, Matias Ondrej 09 25.81 55.40
Event 15 Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle 14 - 15 years
10.07.2024 - 19:15 Results
Points: FINA 2024
Rank Time Pts
1. Germany 1 Germany 3:5353 706
BOATENG SEKYERE, Nana Hemaa 09 28.25 58.53 JURACK, Helena 09 27.49 58.39
SCHAAL, Emma Antonia 10 28.32 59.08 LEMKE, Neri 09 27.38 57.53
2. Hungary 1 Hungary 3:53.95 702
TOMBOR, Sara 09 28.30 58.40 LAKO, Dorina 09 28.13 58.54
SZABO, Kincso 10 2851 58.47 SZABO, Lilla 09 28.83 58.54
3. Romania 1l Romania 3:54.01 701
BACALU, Denisa-Maria 09 28.29 58.70 SILISTEANU, Daria-Mariuca 09 27.87 58.82
CRAIOVEANU, Rebeca-Andreea 09 27.48 58.01 VERESS, Rebecca 09 28.02 58.48
4. Turkiye 3 Turkiye 3:56.06 683
BASARAN, Beren 09 28.02 58.30 CIMEN, Cemre 09 28.08 59.32
YILMAZ, Berra Nur 09 29.07 59.88 SAKA, Elif 09 27.96 58.56
5. Poland 1 Poland 3:56.07 683
LESNIEWSKA, Barbara 10 28.26 58.30 SZABALA, Antonina 09 27.88 59.08
BORTLISZ, Gabriela 10 2785 58.87 RESZKO, Lena 09 27.67 59.82
6. Switzerland 1 Switzerland 3:58.11 666
VOIROL, Pauline 09 27.99 58.85 HAUER, Lilla 10  28.60 59.83
PAPP, Leona 09 28.13 59.60 SOUZA BREGANT, Yanna 10  29.09 59.83
7. Slovakia 1 Slovakia 4:03.93 619
ZAVACKA, Andrea 09 29.35  1:00.66 MARTISOVICOVA, Nella 09 29.08  1:00.80
POLOMSKA, Sara 10 2921  1:01.83 KRISTOFIKOVA, Simona 10 28.68  1:00.64
8. Serbial Serbia 4:11.57 564
NAGYNEMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 28.77 1:.01.64 CANIC, Marija 09 29.24  1:03.57
JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 2991  1:04.33 SVITLICA, Teodora 09 29.35  1:02.03
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 16 Boys, 50m Backstroke 14 - 15 years
11.07.2024 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. ACAR, Can 09  Turkiye 2695 667 Q
2. WAECKERLIN, Finn 09  Switzerland 2714 653 Q
3. ULUCAN, Utku 09  Turkiye 2769 615 Q
4. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Bosnia Herzegovina 2797 59 Q
5. LAHRACH, Anass 10 Germany 28.11 588 Q
6. NAWOJCZYK, Michal 09 Poland 28.14 586 Q
7. SZAKA, Szabolcs 09  Hungary 2823 580 Q
8. TAKACS, Botond 09  Hungary 2831 575 Q
9. LESIAK, Piotr 09 Poland 2842 568 R
10. KAJAN, Maxim 09 Slovakia 2854 561 R
11. BURAZEROVIC, Sami 10 Bosnia Herzegovina 28,57 560
12. BEHRMANN, Oskar 09 Germany 28.87 542
13. POPESCU, Vlad 10 Romania 29.31 518
14. HYNEK, Oliver 09 Czechia 29.39 514
15. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 Serbia 2959 504
16. JOVANOVSKI, David 09  North Macedonia 30.09 479
EXH SONNTAG, Jasper 09  Germany 2959 504
Event 17 Girls, 50m Backstroke 14 - 15 years
11.07.2024 - 9:04 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. KOKAS, Fanni Viktoria 09  Hungary 29.74 736 Q
SILISTEANU, Daria-Mariuca 09 Romania 29.74 736 Q
3. GUVENC, Neva Naz 09  Turkiye 2993 722 Q
4. KOVACHEVICH, Milana 09 Austria 3053 680 Q
5. PAPP, Leona 09  Switzerland 3056 678 Q
6. ANDREANI, Elisa 09  Switzerland 3090 65 Q
7. GIL, Laura 09 Poland 31.07 646 Q
8. PRASAL, Aleksandra 09 Poland 31.20 638 Q
9. LAKO, Dorina 09 Hungary 3135 628 R
10. POLOMSKA, Sara 10  Slovakia 31.68 609 R
11. KALENKA, Zoe 09 Germany 31.98 592
12. YIGITER, Asya 10  Turkiye 32.11 585
13. LEMKE, Neri 09 Germany 32.13 584
14. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Serbia 3222 579
15. MENONI, Ema 09 Slovenia 3231 574
16. SLAMOVA, Lucia 10  Slovakia 32.38 570
17. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 Serbia 33.68 507
EXH HAK, Anastasia 10  Switzerland 3056 678
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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10. - 12.7.2024

Event 18 Boys, 400m Medley 14 - 15 years
11.07.2024 - 9:08 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. NEMES, Armin 09  Hungary 4:41.19 641 Q

50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:39.06 35.77 250m:  2:55.56 40.99 350m:  4:09.12 32.59
100m: 1:03.29 33.60 200m: 2:14.57 35.51 300m: 3:36.53 40.97 400m: 4:41.19 32.07

2. TARASIEWICZ, Piotr 09 Poland 44131 640 Q
50m: 3047 3047  150m: 1:43.28  36.98  250m: 2:58.84  39.12  350m: 4:10.32 3143
100m: 1:06.30  35.83  200m: 2:19.72  36.44  300m: 3:38.89  40.05  400m: 4:41.31  30.99

3. STOICA, Cezar-Stefan 10 Romania 4:4238 633 Q
50m:  29.95  29.95 150m: 1:42.17  37.28  250m: 2:58.43 3955  350m: 4:11.06  31.75
100m: 1:04.89  34.94  200m: 2:18.88  36.71  300m: 3:39.31  40.88  400m: 4:42.38  31.32

4. ROSU, Rares-Matei 09 Romania 4:4395 622 Q
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:38.87 36.04 250m: 2:55.94 40.56 350m: 4:12.36 34.97
100m: 1:02.83  34.31 200m: 2:15.38 36.51 300m: 3:37.39 41.45 400m: 4:43.95  31.59

5. BAUMEISTER, Luis Pepe 09  Germany 4:4779 598 Q
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:42.66 37.77 250m: 3:01.91 42.47 350m: 4:16.04 32.93
100m: 1:04.89 34.60 200m: 2:19.44 36.78 300m: 3:43.11 41.20 400m: 4:47.79 31.75

6. SCHMIDT, Jannes 09  Germany 4:4850 593 Q
50m: 3156  31.56 150m: 1:44.31  37.65  250m: 3:02.32  41.64  350m: 4:16.18  34.10
100m: 1:06.66 3510  200m: 2:20.68  36.37  300m: 3:42.08  39.76  400m: 4:4850  32.32

7. SAGIROGLU, Kaan Ivan 09  Turkiye 4:4857 593 Q
